
XIII легкоатлетический пробег
 "ПРОВИНЦИЯ Азия-Европа"

 28 июля 2018г., пос.Слюдорудник
  

ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ

12,5км

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат МестоГруппа Прим  
   1 Курамшина Татьяна         Миасс, лично                59 1988 00:49:29      1  ЖЭ        
   2 Садыков Евгений           Кыштым                      82 2000 00:50:51      2  М18       
   3 Шалашенков Василий        Екатеринбург, лично         62 2002 00:54:15      3  М18       
   4 Губайдуллин Галимьян      Новая Теча                  77 1953 00:57:43      4  М65       
   5 Васильева Ирина           ChelRunners                 58 1987 00:58:34      5  ЖЭ        
   6 Панасюк Глеб              Кыштым                      90 2003 00:59:07      6  М18       
   7 Дерюшева Марина           Трехгорный                  78 1983 00:59:52      7  ЖЭ        
   8 Щипачев Данила            Миасс, лично                60 2000 01:00:36      8  М18       
   9 Тохтарева Галина          Касли                       73 1982 01:01:40      9  ЖЭ        
  10 Горбунова Надежда         Екатеринбург, лично         74 1972 01:02:06     10  Ж40       
  11 Бабичева Светлана         Магнитогорск                72 1967 01:02:25     11  Ж50       
  12 Бегжиков Вячеслав         Кыштым                      89 2007 01:03:33     12  М18       
  13 Зубов Кирилл              Кыштым                      84 2002 01:04:20     13  М18       
  14 Горбунов Никита           Кыштым                      83 2001 01:04:20   = 13  М18       
  15 Романов Александр         Кыштым                      86 2004 01:04:21     15  М18       
  16 Климушко Семен            Кыштым                      85 2003 01:04:21   = 15  М18       
  17 Сазонов Николай           Полевской                   70 1957 01:06:36     17  М60       
  18 Багрецов Тимофей          Екатеринбург, лично         65 2003 01:09:04     18  М18       
  19 Изюмов Кирилл             Кыштым                      87 2003 01:09:25     19  М18       
  20 Бегжикова Надежда         Кыштым                      92 2005 01:09:45     20  Ж18       
  21 Курников Сева             Кыштым                      81 2003 01:12:13     21  М18       
  22 Кручинин Дмитрий          Ццвс дуброво                63 2002 01:12:32     22  М18       
  23 Кульгаева Александра      Кыштым                      91 2003 01:12:57     23  Ж18       
  24 Сазонов Максим            Полевской                   69 2003 01:13:38     24  М18       
  25 Назарова Лариса           Челябинск, лично            51 1966 01:15:00     25  Ж50       
  26 Багрецова Юлия            Екатеринбург, лично         53 1971 01:15:04     26  Ж40       
  27 Бегжикова Татьяна         Кыштым                      76 1987 01:18:07     27  ЖЭ        
  28 Арсентьева Елена          Трехгорный                  79 1993 01:20:04     28  ЖЭ        
  29 Симонов Иван              Кыштым                      88 2006 01:20:46     29  М18       
  30 Каплунова Евгения         Челябинск, лично            54 1974 01:22:36     30  Ж40       
  31 Галактионова Наталья      Челябинск, лично            52 1970 01:23:00     31  Ж40       
  32 Табачкова Юлия            Озерск, лично               57 1985 01:24:12     32  ЖЭ        
  33 Сирина Юлия               Бегущий человек             55 1976 01:27:06     33  Ж40       
  34 Акимова Ирина             Озерск, лично              101 2003 01:30:52     34  Ж18       
  35 Хрущев Валерий            Екатеринбург, лично         71 1945 01:31:30     35  М70       
  36 Сокольский Николай        Озерск, лично               75 1947 01:35:37     36  М70       
  37 Коротаев Геннадий         Челябинск, лично            80 1937 01:59:27     37  М70       

17,5км

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат МестоГруппа Прим  
   1 Запонов Иван              Трехгорный                  26 1988 00:46:29,0 01:05:50      1  МЭ       
   2 Зобов Максим              Трехгорный                  25 1970 00:47:58,0 01:07:53      2  М40      
   3 Усольцев Константин       Сысертский р-н, личн II     19 1991 00:49:26,0 01:10:16      3  МЭ       
   4 Рахимов Валерий           Кыштым                      28 1987 00:51:32,0 01:12:37      4  МЭ       
   5 Сорокин Антон             o-chel.ru                   20 1994 00:50:43,0 01:12:47      5  МЭ       
   6 Ложкин Евгений            Озерск, лично               29 1978 00:52:45,0 01:16:00      6  М40      
   7 Рубцов Павел              Ццвс дуброво                17 1988 00:52:49,0 01:17:26      7  МЭ       
   8 Хребтов Сергей            Курганская обл., лич         8 1978 00:54:42,0 01:18:16      8  М40      
   9 Костин Олег               Миасс, лично                 4 1972 00:57:34,0 01:21:03      9  М40      
  10 Огородников Евгений       Саткинский р-н, личн        16 1987 00:58:05,0 01:22:22     10  МЭ       
  11 Васильев Андрей           ChelRunners                 18 1989 00:58:20,0 01:23:09     11  МЭ       
  12 Шилятый Владимир          Трехгорный                  23 1966 00:58:42,0 01:23:37     12  М50      
  13 Самарцев Олег             Каменск-Уральский, л        13 1983 00:58:29,0 01:23:50     13  МЭ       
  14 Литвинов Владимир         Челябинск, лично             2 1971 00:59:07,0 01:24:31     14  М40      
  15 Шляхтин Кирилл            Бегущий человек             12 1983 00:59:24,0 01:24:45     15  МЭ       
  16 Сирин Михаил              Бегущий человек              7 1977 01:00:50,0 01:26:01     16  М40      
  17 Свириденко Алексей        Карталинский р-н, ли         5 1973 01:00:44,0 01:27:22     17  М40      
  18 Трубеев Иван              Миасс, лично                14 1986 01:02:47,0 01:27:25     18  МЭ       
  19 Петухов Никита            Ццвс дуброво         I      21 1998 00:58:05,0 01:27:50     19  МЭ       
  20 Кинжагалеев Юрий          Трехгорный                  27 1981 01:04:27,0 01:32:01     20  МЭ       
  21 Багрецов Александр        Екатеринбург, лично          3 1971 01:03:21,0 01:33:02     21  М40      



  22 Мирхайдаров Рафаэль       Варненский р-н, личн         1 1963 01:04:52,0 01:33:57     22  М50      
  23 Королев Алексей           Трехгорный                  24 1987 01:07:48,0 01:36:20     23  МЭ       
  24 Ковтун Владимир           Троицк                      30 1981 01:09:00,0 01:43:04     24  МЭ       
  25 Сычугов Валерий           Троицк                      31 1982 01:12:43,0 01:46:21     25  МЭ       
  26 Дудин Александр           Тюмень, лично               11 1983 01:09:32,0 01:46:30     26  МЭ       
  27 Козин Виктор              Южноуральск, лично          10 1981 01:17:35,0 01:48:04     27  МЭ       
  28 Лыкосов Никита            Миасс, лично                22 1998 01:30:46,0 02:16:35     28  МЭ       

Главный судья                                    
Главный секретарь                               
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ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ

Ж18

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим  
   1 Бегжикова Надежда         Кыштым                      92 2005 01:09:45      1  
   2 Кульгаева Александра      Кыштым                      91 2003 01:12:57      2  
   3 Акимова Ирина             Озерск, лично              101 2003 01:30:52      3  

Ж40

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим  
   1 Горбунова Надежда         Екатеринбург, лично         74 1972 01:02:06      1  
   2 Багрецова Юлия            Екатеринбург, лично         53 1971 01:15:04      2  
   3 Каплунова Евгения         Челябинск, лично            54 1974 01:22:36      3  
   4 Галактионова Наталья      Челябинск, лично            52 1970 01:23:00      4  
   5 Сирина Юлия               Бегущий человек             55 1976 01:27:06      5  

Ж50

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим  
   1 Бабичева Светлана         Магнитогорск                72 1967 01:02:25      1  
   2 Назарова Лариса           Челябинск, лично            51 1966 01:15:00      2  

ЖЭ

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим  
   1 Курамшина Татьяна         Миасс, лично                59 1988 00:49:29      1  
   2 Васильева Ирина           ChelRunners                 58 1987 00:58:34      2  
   3 Дерюшева Марина           Трехгорный                  78 1983 00:59:52      3  
   4 Тохтарева Галина          Касли                       73 1982 01:01:40      4  
   5 Бегжикова Татьяна         Кыштым                      76 1987 01:18:07      5  
   6 Арсентьева Елена          Трехгорный                  79 1993 01:20:04      6  
   7 Табачкова Юлия            Озерск, лично               57 1985 01:24:12      7  

М18

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим  
   1 Садыков Евгений           Кыштым                      82 2000 00:50:51      1  
   2 Шалашенков Василий        Екатеринбург, лично         62 2002 00:54:15      2  
   3 Панасюк Глеб              Кыштым                      90 2003 00:59:07      3  
   4 Щипачев Данила            Миасс, лично                60 2000 01:00:36      4  
   5 Бегжиков Вячеслав         Кыштым                      89 2007 01:03:33      5  
   6 Горбунов Никита           Кыштым                      83 2001 01:04:20      6  
   7 Зубов Кирилл              Кыштым                      84 2002 01:04:20   =  6  
   8 Романов Александр         Кыштым                      86 2004 01:04:21      8  
   9 Климушко Семен            Кыштым                      85 2003 01:04:21   =  8  
  10 Багрецов Тимофей          Екатеринбург, лично         65 2003 01:09:04     10  
  11 Изюмов Кирилл             Кыштым                      87 2003 01:09:25     11  
  12 Курников Сева             Кыштым                      81 2003 01:12:13     12  
  13 Кручинин Дмитрий          Ццвс дуброво                63 2002 01:12:32     13  
  14 Сазонов Максим            Полевской                   69 2003 01:13:38     14  
  15 Симонов Иван              Кыштым                      88 2006 01:20:46     15  

М40

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим  
   1 Зобов Максим              Трехгорный                  25 1970 00:47:58,0 01:07:53      1  
   2 Ложкин Евгений            Озерск, лично               29 1978 00:52:45,0 01:16:00      2  
   3 Хребтов Сергей            Курганская обл., лич         8 1978 00:54:42,0 01:18:16      3  
   4 Костин Олег               Миасс, лично                 4 1972 00:57:34,0 01:21:03      4  
   5 Литвинов Владимир         Челябинск, лично             2 1971 00:59:07,0 01:24:31      5  
   6 Сирин Михаил              Бегущий человек              7 1977 01:00:50,0 01:26:01      6  



   7 Свириденко Алексей        Карталинский р-н, ли         5 1973 01:00:44,0 01:27:22      7  
   8 Багрецов Александр        Екатеринбург, лично          3 1971 01:03:21,0 01:33:02      8  

М50

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим  
   1 Шилятый Владимир          Трехгорный                  23 1966 00:58:42,0 01:23:37      1  
   2 Мирхайдаров Рафаэль       Варненский р-н, личн         1 1963 01:04:52,0 01:33:57      2  

МЭ

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим  
   1 Запонов Иван              Трехгорный                  26 1988 00:46:29,0 01:05:50      1  
   2 Усольцев Константин       Сысертский р-н, личн II     19 1991 00:49:26,0 01:10:16      2  
   3 Рахимов Валерий           Кыштым                      28 1987 00:51:32,0 01:12:37      3  
   4 Сорокин Антон             o-chel.ru                   20 1994 00:50:43,0 01:12:47      4  
   5 Рубцов Павел              Ццвс дуброво                17 1988 00:52:49,0 01:17:26      5  
   6 Огородников Евгений       Саткинский р-н, личн        16 1987 00:58:05,0 01:22:22      6  
   7 Васильев Андрей           ChelRunners                 18 1989 00:58:20,0 01:23:09      7  
   8 Самарцев Олег             Каменск-Уральский, л        13 1983 00:58:29,0 01:23:50      8  
   9 Шляхтин Кирилл            Бегущий человек             12 1983 00:59:24,0 01:24:45      9  
  10 Трубеев Иван              Миасс, лично                14 1986 01:02:47,0 01:27:25     10  
  11 Петухов Никита            Ццвс дуброво         I      21 1998 00:58:05,0 01:27:50     11  
  12 Кинжагалеев Юрий          Трехгорный                  27 1981 01:04:27,0 01:32:01     12  
  13 Королев Алексей           Трехгорный                  24 1987 01:07:48,0 01:36:20     13  
  14 Ковтун Владимир           Троицк                      30 1981 01:09:00,0 01:43:04     14  
  15 Сычугов Валерий           Троицк                      31 1982 01:12:43,0 01:46:21     15  
  16 Дудин Александр           Тюмень, лично               11 1983 01:09:32,0 01:46:30     16  
  17 Козин Виктор              Южноуральск, лично          10 1981 01:17:35,0 01:48:04     17  
  18 Лыкосов Никита            Миасс, лично                22 1998 01:30:46,0 02:16:35     18  

М60

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим  
   1 Сазонов Николай           Полевской                   70 1957 01:06:36      1  

М70

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим  
   1 Хрущев Валерий            Екатеринбург, лично         71 1945 01:31:30      1  
   2 Сокольский Николай        Озерск, лично               75 1947 01:35:37      2  
   3 Коротаев Геннадий         Челябинск, лично            80 1937 01:59:27      3  

М65

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим  
   1 Губайдуллин Галимьян      Новая Теча                  77 1953 00:57:43      1  

Главный судья                                    
Главный секретарь                               


